General information about company

Scrip code 540270

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE923R01019

Name of the company

RAIDEEP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. o
Category .. | Partly | shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calcuiated
() sharcholder ?ﬁ%eh‘ﬂders 4P SAUIY | equity | Depository lzle(lf\,(xII) as per SCRR, 1957) | N Of Voting (XIV) Rights | Toga] 5 a
(ID) held (TV shares Receipts V)t (VI (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
V) held (v [ (v1) V+ (VD | (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TOEl | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 15 3683800 3683800 |66.88 3683800 3683800 | 66.88
Group
(B) Public 2364 1824200 1824200 |33.12 1824200 1824200 | 33.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2379 5508000 5508000 | 100 5508000 5508000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . : .. (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 66.88 1475800
Group
(B) Public 33.12 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1475800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N Toul | Stasotang | Nenerof YoingKihe b
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P;r:ll_y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
gory ) paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (AV) |, g | (VD V)t |Asa%of gass eg | Class | ol | ve fing
eg:
) (VD | (A+B+C2) =Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | |, 2213800 2213800 | 40.19 2213800 2213800 | 40.19
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 3 1470000 1470000 | 26.69 1470000 1470000 | 26.69
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 15 3683800 3683800 | 66.88 3683800 3683800 | 66.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 3683800 3683800 | 66.88 3683800 3683800 | 66.88
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 2363 1823400 1823400 | 33.1 1823400 1823400 | 33.1

1.Individual
shareholders




holding nominal
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
(specity)
(Ssu)b—Total (B) 2364 1824200 1824200 | 33.12 1824200 1824200 | 33.12
Total Public
Shareholding
2364 1824200 1824200 | 33.12 1824200 1824200 | 33.12
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2379 5508000 5508000 | 100 5508000 5508000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2379 5508000 5508000 | 100 5508000 5508000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 40.19 1475800
(d) 26.69 0
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 66.88 1475800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.88 1475800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 33.1 | 0




(e) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)
33.12 0
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
33.12 0
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1475800
Total (A+B+C 100 1475800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMIT
BHALLA

RAI SAHIB

PARAMIIT
BHALLA

JASPREET
KAUR

ISHMEET
KAUR

DEEPIKA
BHALLA

TRIPTA
BAGGA

PAN (II)

ABBPB9640F

AEHPS2034M

ABDPB1434F

AFWPK4833L

AMZPKS8589P

ADXPJ7099]

ADEPB5908P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

579300

500700

395800

375800

118500

118500

79000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

579300

500700

395800

375800

118500

118500

79000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.52

9.09

7.19

6.82

2.15

2.15

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

579300

500700

395800

375800

118500

118500

79000

Class eg:y

Total

579300

500700

395800

375800

118500

118500

79000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.52

9.09

7.19

6.82

2.15

2.15

1.43




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.52

9.09

7.19

6.82

2.15

2.15

1.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

579300

500700

395800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMARIJEET SINGH
BAGGA

S.DAVINDER
SINGH

UPJINDER SINGH
HUF

RAI BHADUR

MANPREET
KAUR

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AENPBO0731L

AAFPS5593H

AAAHU3755Q

AAWPR7510G

AACPK2911Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

39900

3200

1700

700

700

2213800

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD

39900

3200

1700

700

700

2213800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.06

0.03

0.01

0.01

40.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

39900

3200

1700

700

700

2213800

Class eg:y

Total

39900

3200

1700

700

700

2213800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

0.72

0.06

0.03

0.01

0.01

40.19




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.06

0.03

0.01

0.01

40.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1475800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAI CAPITAL SERVICES P.LTD

RAIDEEP FABRICS P.LTD

RAISON FABRICS PLTD

PAN (II)

AACCR1095D

AABCRS5781P

AAACRS8047B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1365000

85000

20000

1470000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1365000

85000

20000

1470000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.78

1.54

0.36

26.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

1365000

85000

20000

1470000

Class eg:y




Total

1365000

85000

20000

1470000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.78

1.54

0.36

26.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.78

1.54

0.36

26.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



