General information about company	
Scrip code	540270
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE923R01019
Name of the company	RAIDEEP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		umber of Voting Rights hel ass of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	3683800			3683800	66.88	3683800		3683800	66.88
(B)	Public	2364	1824200			1824200	33.12	1824200		1824200	33.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2379	5508000			5508000	100	5508000	_	5508000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I) shareh (II)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.88					1475800
(B)	Public				33.12					0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1475800

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights hel each class of securities (IX)		ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	2213800			2213800	40.19	2213800		2213800	40.19
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	1470000			1470000	26.69	1470000		1470000	26.69
Sub-Total (A) (1)		15	3683800			3683800	66.88	3683800		3683800	66.88
(2)	Foreign							•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	3683800			3683800	66.88	3683800		3683800	66.88
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	ıreholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders	2363	1823400			1823400	33.1	1823400		1823400	33.1

	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	800			800	0.01	800	800	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2364	1824200			1824200	33.12	1824200	1824200	33.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2364	1824200			1824200	33.12	1824200	1824200	33.12
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r		
Total ( A+B+C2)		2379	5508000			5508000	100	5508000	5508000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2379	5508000			5508000	100	5508000	5508000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
A	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian	lian								
(a)				40.19					1475800	
(d)				26.69					0	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.88					1475800	
(2)	Foreign	•								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.88					1475800	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				33.1					0	

(e)				0.01				0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.12				0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.12				0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100				1475800
Total (A+B+C)				100				1475800

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT BHALLA	RAI SAHIB	PARAMJIT BHALLA	JASPREET KAUR	ISHMEET KAUR	DEEPIKA BHALLA	TRIPTA BAGGA
PAN (II)	ABBPB9640F	AEHPS2034M	ABDPB1434F	AFWPK4833L	AMZPK8589P	ADXPJ7099J	ADEPB5908
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	579300	500700	395800	375800	118500	118500	79000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	579300	500700	395800	375800	118500	118500	79000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.52	9.09	7.19	6.82	2.15	2.15	1.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				•
Class eg:X	579300	500700	395800	375800	118500	118500	79000
Class eg:y							
Total	579300	500700	395800	375800	118500	118500	79000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.52	9.09	7.19	6.82	2.15	2.15	1.43

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.52	9.09	7.19	6.82	2.15	2.15	1.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	579300	500700	395800	0	0	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/H	indu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMARJEET SINGH BAGGA	S.DAVINDER SINGH	UPJINDER SINGH HUF	RAI BHADUR	MANPREET KAUR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AENPB0731L	AAFPS5593H	AAAHU3755Q	AAWPR7510G	AACPK2911Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	39900	3200	1700	700	700	2213800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	39900	3200	1700	700	700	2213800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	0.06	0.03	0.01	0.01	40.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	39900	3200	1700	700	700	2213800
Class eg:y						
Total	39900	3200	1700	700	700	2213800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.72	0.06	0.03	0.01	0.01	40.19

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72	0.06	0.03	0.01	0.01	40.19
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	0	0	0	1475800

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAI CAPITAL SERVICES P.LTD	RAIDEEP FABRICS P.LTD	RAISON FABRICS P.LTD	
PAN (II)	AACCR1095D	AABCR5781P	AAACR8047B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1365000	85000	20000	1470000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1365000	85000	20000	1470000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.78	1.54	0.36	26.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	1365000	85000	20000	1470000
Class eg:y				

Total	1365000	85000	20000	1470000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.78	1.54	0.36	26.69		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.78	1.54	0.36	26.69		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence